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Nutech Infrastructure (P) Ltd.

INTRODUCTION

M/s Nutech Infrastructure (P) Ltd. formerly known as Nutech Consultants, engaged in the structural design of civil engineering projects
was established in 1992. During the span of about 20 years the firm has successfully executed several prestigious projects in India and Abroad.
The firm has got the experience of designing all sorts of commercial, Industrial and Important Multi-storeyed buildings including Schools,
Cinema Halls, Community Centers and Hospitals. Design of Bridges from open foundation, pile foundation and well foundation from RCC
superstructure to PSC superstructure including steel superstructure Silos etc.

Every assignment entrusted to the firm is handled with a great degree of professionalism. The organisation adopts a dynamic approach to
complete the prtoject by deploying key staff. The project is headed by an experienced person..All the services are supported by senior
specialists within and from out side the company who are assisted by professionals of different disciplines. Economy, Aesthetic and stability is
the main criterion of the organisation while taking up the job. The organisation provides all services from tender stage to the completion of the
project.

Each and every structure is designed for seismic forces and wind forces as per the location of the structure in a particular sesmic zone.

We have designed a Hall of 22.5m x 22.5m without any column in hall for Aggarwal Modern Bazar at Lawrance Road, Delhi.

We are involved in structural design/ checking of PT slab/ beam from last 10 years.

We have designed first steel skew bridge over river Haachu in Bhutan with a skew angle of 28 degree.

We have also designed the 60 m span steel superstructure on a deep gorge of about 40 m and has launched this with the help of launching nose
from one side only as the launching from other side was not possible as per site conditions did not

We have the experience of designing of all types of structures for all types of available site coditions.and have designed all types of foundations
including isolated, raft, pile and well foundations also.



Nutech Infrastructure (P) Ltd.

LIST OF SOME OF THE BUILDING WORKS

S.No.

10

11

Project

Design of Atam Sadana Kendre near
Mundka Village, Delhi.

Design Of Commercial Complex on

Plot No0.60-61 adjacent to Escorts

Hospital at Faridabad .

School Building at Rohtak

Comm.Building at Plot no.1, Sec-4, Dwarka,Delhi
Comm.Building at Plot no.7, Sec-12, Dwarka,Delhi
Comm.Building at Plot no.8, Sec-11, Dwarka,Delhi
Comm.Building at Plot no.10, Sec-4, Dwarka,Delhi
Vikas Tower at Rani Bagh, Delhi

Aggarwal Tower at Plot No.1, Sainik Vihar, Delhi

Vikas Tower,Plot no.2,CU Block, Pitampura,Delhi

Vikas Plaza, Plot no.7, CU Block, Pitampura,Delhi

Firm / Architect

S.K.JJain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates
S.K.Jain & Associates
S.K.Jain & Associates
S.K.Jain & Associates
S.K.Jain & Associates
S.K.Jain & Associates
S.K.Jain & Associates
S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates

Type of Building

B+2+DOME

2B+G+6

B+G+3
G+4
G+4
G+4
G+4
B+G+3
G+4
B+G+4

B+G+3
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Vasudha School at Pitampura,Delhi
School at Anand Vihar, Delhi
Aggarwal Plaza at Tarun Enclave, Delhi

Aggarwal Plaza at Shalimar Bagh, Delhi
Aggwaral Tower, HAF-10, Dwarka, Delhi

Aggarwal Tower, 11, Sector-5, Dwarka, Delhi
Mother Pride School, Deepali Chowk, Pitampura

Factoy at Najafgarh, Delhi
4-Storeyed School Building, Ashok Vihar, Delhi

Commercial Comlex, plot no.6A, Sector-8, Rohini
Vikas Tower, plot no.5, Sec-9, Rohini, Delhi
Vikas Tower, plot no.9, Sec-9, Rohini, Delhi
Vikas Tower, plot no.3, Sec-9, Rohini, Delhi
Aggarwal Tower, plot no.2&4, Dilshad Garden
Aggarwal Modern Bazar, Lawrance Road, Delhi
Aggarwal Tower, Plot No.2/5, Dwarka, Delhi
Aggarwal Tower, Plot No.4/6, Dwarka, Delhi

Aggarwal Tower, Plot No.6/6, Dwarka, Delhi

S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates
S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates
S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associates

S.K.Jain & Associat.

Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates

G+3

B+G+3

G+4

G+4
B+G+3

G+3

B+G+4

B+G+4
B+G+3

G+3

B+G+3

B+G+3

B+G+4

B+G+3

B+G+4

G+4

G+4

G+4
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31

32
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37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42

Aggarwal Tower, Plot No.11/6, Dwarka, Delhi
Aggarwal Plaza, Plot No.3, Prashant Vihar, Delhi

Aggarwal Tower, Plot No.4, Prashant Vihar,Delhi
Leelawati School Building at Janakpuri, Delhi

Hotel Building at Gurgaon

Aggarwal Millanium Tower, Netaji Subhash Place

Aggarwal Cyber Plaza,N.S.Palace, New Delhi

Design of Multistoreyed Building on
Plot no.10 at Dwarka.(Aggarwal Plaza) (PT)

Design of Multystoreyed Building on
Plot No.H-6, Netaji Subhash Place,
Wazirpur, Delhi
Design of Multystoreyed Building on
Plot No.H-7, Netaji Subhash Place,
Wazirpur, Delhi
Design of Sanatam Dharam School Building
in BU Block,Pitampura, Delhi
Design of Multistoreyed Multi-Purpose
Hall on L.S.C. near Petrol Pump at

Lawrance Road, Delhi

Building at Brar Square, Delhi

Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Unity Buildwell (P)Ltd.

Unity Buildwell (P)Ltd.

Unity Buildwell (P)Ltd.

S.K.Jain And Associates.

Unity Buildwell (P)Ltd.

Railways.

G+4

G+4

G+4
2B+G+5

2B+G+5

B+G+14

B+G+14

B+G+4

B+G+4

B+G+4

G+4

B+G+4

B+G+2
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44.

45.
46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

S7.

Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-5,Rohin, Delhi
Aggarwal Plaza, CU Block, Pitampura

Aggarwal Tower, Dilshad Garden, Delhi
Multiplex At Rohtak, Haryana.

Multiplex At Allabadh, U.P.

Multiplex At Radhu Cinema, Delhi.
Hotal At Vivek Vihar, Delhi.

Multiplex At Panipat , Haryana.
Complex At Karnal, Harayana. (PT)
Apex Group Housing Sonipat, Harayana

Hostel Sambhalka

Proposed Hotel at Elgin Road Allahabad (PT)

Commercial Complex Sec-14, Bahadurgarh (Hry.)
N.D.K. Hotel & Resort Pathankot (PT)

Plot No. B-1, Udyog Nagar Peeragarhi Delhi.

Team Work
Team Work

Team Work
Gian P. Mathur & Associates.

Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Parveen Chopra & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates
R.K.Chordary & Associates.

Space Design Group (Architect)

Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates

G+4

G+4

G+4
B+G+4

2B+G+6

3B+G+4

2B+G+4

2B+G+9

B+G+4

B+G+14

G+4

2B+G+11

2B+G+4

3B+G+5

B+G+4
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59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

. Best Businrss Park at P-2 NSP, Delhi.(PT)
Skyline Hotels Bypass Road Jammu (J&K).(PT)
City Center Complex Sec-12, DWK Delhi.

The Grate Gets By Club Patparganj Delhi.(PT)
Parsvnath Mall Plot No. 1B2, Rohini Delhi.
Pacific Business Center Bhopal.

Rohini West Metro Station Parking. (PT)

IHC Indrapuram Ghaziabad. (PT)

Royal Business Park, Chandigarh (Punjab) (PT)
Hospital,Plot No. PSP, Sec-22, Rohini Delhi (PT)
Police Housing at Sonipat

Apex Green at Sonipat.

Parking at Metro Station Janakpiri West Delhi.(PT)
Jurasik Park Sonipat.

Subharti University Meerut
2300 person capacity (PT)

Hotel at Karmal

Proposed Housing at Bhopal

Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates.

Studio Kaa

Achal Kataria Architect

Architects Forum

Architects Forum

Dalip Thareja Asssociates

Sanjay Chawla Architect

Design Cell

Heavens and Associates

Prabhatam Infrastructure Ltd.

2B+G+8

2B+G+10

2B+G+5

3B+G+5

3B+G+8

2B+G+6

B+G+5

2B+G+25

2B+G+19

3B+G+9

B+G+11

B+G+15

2B+G+9

G+4

G+3

B+G+4

G+12
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76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Jaggnath Mandir at Sec-24, Rohini Delhi (PT)
Proposed Building Banquet Hall Narela Delhi. (PT)
Proposed Factory Building IMT Manesar. (PT)
Plot No. 3B1(Crowne Plaza) Rohini Delhi. (PT)
Manglam Paradise at Plot No 8 Delhi. (PT)

Prop. Comm. Cop. at Plot No 1B3 Delhi. (PT)

PP Trade Center NSP Delhi. (PT)

Aggarwal Shoping Mall Shalimar Bagh Delhi (PT)
The Ozone Plaza Shopping Comp. Fradiabad

Prop. Comm. Comp. Hyper Mall Shahadra (PT)

Proposed Motel at Murthal Sonipat (PT)
A-1/24, Janakpuri Delhi. (PT)

A-1/281, Janakpuri Delhi. (PT)

A-1/290, Janakpuri Delhi. (PT)

B-1/630, Janakpuri Delhi. (PT)

VSK Associates

The Kaparvea Consultants.
Rajiv Associates

Gian P. Mathur & Associates.
Gian P. Mathur & Associates.
Gian P. Mathur & Associates.

Gian P. Mathur & Associates.

Gian P. Mathur & Associates.

Gian P. Mathur & Associates.

Gian P. Mathur & Associates.

Gian P. Mathur & Associates.
R.P. Relaters Pvt. Ltd.
R.P. Relaters Pvt. Ltd.
R.P. Relaters Pvt. Ltd.

Puri Group

B+G+2

B+G+3

2B+G+9

3B+G+17

2B+5+5

3B+G+5

2B+G+7

2B+G+2

2B+G+2

2B+G+2

B+G+4

B+G+4

B+G+4

B+G+4

B+G+4



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

Radission Hotel Paschim Vihar Delhi.
Ring Road Mall Delhi
Centry Mall Bhopal (PT)

Grand The International Mall
at Dhanbad Jharkhand (PT)

Vegas At Dwarika Sec-12, (PT)
Group Housing (G.Z.B.)

DCM Housing Karol Bagh (Phase — I)
Phase - lI

Hospital UMRI (Pitam Pura)
1B2, Rohini

VIPS College Pitam Pura
Aggarwal Million Tower |
Aggarwal Million Tower I
Aggarwal Cyber Tower |
Aggarwal Cyber Tower Il
Aggarwal metro Height

Aggarwal Corparate Tower

Khurmi Associates.

Gian P. Mathur & Associates.

Gian P. Mathur & Associates.

Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Bentel Associates
Creative Line

Gian P. Mathur & Associates

Achal Kataria Architect

Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Vijay Gupta & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Gian P. Mathur & Associates
Space Design Group

Space Design Group

2B+G+10

3B+G+6

2B+G+6

2B+G+6

4B+G+18

2B+22

2B+G+12
3B+G+30

2B+G+14

3B+G+6

B+5

B+15

B+15

B+15

B+15

B+15

B+15



SITE PICTURES

3B1, Crown Plaza Rohini

26¢h, \huw_

Janak Puri Metro Parling




Vigas At Dwarika Sec-12
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