NUTECH INFRASTRUCTURE (P) LTD.

(CONSULTING ENGINEERS, DESIGNERS, ARCHITECTS)

COMPANY PROFILE

M/S NUTECH INFRASTRUCTURE (P) LTD. 581/4, MAIN ROAD, CHIRAG DELHI, NEW DELHI-110 017 TEL. 41834972, 29251044. FAX. 91-11-29251044

Nutech Infrastructure (P) Ltd.

INTRODUCTION

M/s Nutech Infrastructure (P) Ltd. formerly known as Nutech Consultants, engaged in the structural design of civil engineering projects was established in 1992. During the span of about 20 years the firm has successfully executed several prestigious projects in India and Abroad. The firm has got the experience of designing all sorts of commercial, Industrial and Important Multi-storeyed buildings including Schools, Cinema Halls, Community Centers and Hospitals. Design of Bridges from open foundation, pile foundation and well foundation from RCC superstructure to PSC superstructure including steel superstructure Silos etc.

Every assignment entrusted to the firm is handled with a great degree of professionalism. The organisation adopts a dynamic approach to complete the prtoject by deploying key staff. The project is headed by an experienced person..All the services are supported by senior specialists within and from out side the company who are assisted by professionals of different disciplines. Economy, Aesthetic and stability is the main criterion of the organisation while taking up the job. The organisation provides all services from tender stage to the completion of the project.

Each and every structure is designed for seismic forces and wind forces as per the location of the structure in a particular sesmic zone.

We have designed a Hall of 22.5m x 22.5m without any column in hall for Aggarwal Modern Bazar at Lawrance Road, Delhi.

We are involved in structural design/ checking of PT slab/ beam from last 10 years.

We have designed first steel skew bridge over river Haachu in Bhutan with a skew angle of 28 degree.

We have also designed the 60 m span steel superstructure on a deep gorge of about 40 m and has launched this with the help of launching nose from one side only as the launching from other side was not possible as per site conditions did not

We have the experience of designing of all types of structures for all types of available site coditions.and have designed all types of foundations including isolated, raft, pile and well foundations also.

Nutech Infrastructure (P) Ltd.

LIST OF SOME OF THE BUILDING WORKS

S.No	o. Project	Firm / Architect	Type of Building
1.	Design of Atam Sadana Kendre near Mundka Village, Delhi.	S.K.Jain & Associates	B+2+DOME
2.	Design Of Commercial Complex on Plot No.60-61 adjacent to Escorts Hospital at Faridabad.	S.K.Jain & Associates	2B+G+6
3	School Building at Rohtak	S.K.Jain & Associates	B+G+3
4	Comm.Building at Plot no.1, Sec-4, Dwarka, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	G+4
5	Comm.Building at Plot no.7, Sec-12, Dwarka, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	G+4
6	Comm.Building at Plot no.8, Sec-11, Dwarka, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	G+4
7	Comm.Building at Plot no.10, Sec-4, Dwarka, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	G+4
8	Vikas Tower at Rani Bagh, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	B+G+3
9	Aggarwal Tower at Plot No.1, Sainik Vihar, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	G+4
10	Vikas Tower, Plot no.2, CU Block, Pitampura, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	B+G+4
11	Vikas Plaza, Plot no.7, CU Block, Pitampura, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	B+G+3

12	Vasudha School at Pitampura, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	G+3
13	School at Anand Vihar, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	B+G+3
14	Aggarwal Plaza at Tarun Enclave, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	G+4
15 16	Aggarwal Plaza at Shalimar Bagh, Delhi Aggwaral Tower, HAF-10, Dwarka, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates S.K.Jain & Associates	G+4 B+G+3
17	Aggarwal Tower, 11, Sector-5, Dwarka, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	G+3
18	Mother Pride School, Deepali Chowk, Pitampura	S.K.Jain & Associates	B+G+4
19 20	Factoy at Najafgarh, Delhi 4-Storeyed School Building, Ashok Vihar, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates S.K.Jain & Associates	B+G+4 B+G+3
21	Commercial Comlex, plot no.6A, Sector-8, Rohini	S.K.Jain & Associates	G+3
22	Vikas Tower, plot no.5, Sec-9, Rohini, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	B+G+3
23	Vikas Tower, plot no.9, Sec-9, Rohini, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	B+G+3
24	Vikas Tower, plot no.3, Sec-9, Rohini, Delhi	S.K.Jain & Associates	B+G+4
25	Aggarwal Tower, plot no.2&4, Dilshad Garden	S.K.Jain & Associat.	B+G+3
26	Aggarwal Modern Bazar, Lawrance Road, Delhi	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	B+G+4
27	Aggarwal Tower, Plot No.2/5, Dwarka, Delhi	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	G+4
28	Aggarwal Tower, Plot No.4/6, Dwarka, Delhi	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	G+4
29	Aggarwal Tower, Plot No.6/6, Dwarka, Delhi	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	G+4

30	Aggarwal Tower, Plot No.11/6, Dwarka, Delhi	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	G+4
31	Aggarwal Plaza, Plot No.3, Prashant Vihar, Delhi	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	G+4
32 33	Aggarwal Tower, Plot No.4, Prashant Vihar, Delhi Leelawati School Building at Janakpuri, Delhi	Gian P. Mathur & Associates Gian P. Mathur & Associates	G+4 2B+G+5
34	Hotel Building at Gurgaon	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	2B+G+5
35	Aggarwal Millanium Tower, Netaji Subhash Place	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	B+G+14
36	Aggarwal Cyber Plaza, N.S. Palace, New Delhi	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	B+G+14
37.	Design of Multistoreyed Building on Plot no.10 at Dwarka.(Aggarwal Plaza) (PT)	Unity Buildwell (P)Ltd.	B+G+4
38.	Design of Multystoreyed Building on Plot No.H-6, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur, Delhi	Unity Buildwell (P)Ltd.	B+G+4
39.	Design of Multystoreyed Building on Plot No.H-7, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur, Delhi	Unity Buildwell (P)Ltd.	B+G+4
40.	Design of Sanatam Dharam School Building	S.K.Jain And Associates.	G+4
	in BU Block,Pitampura, Delhi		
41.	Design of Multistoreyed Multi-Purpose Hall on L.S.C. near Petrol Pump at Lawrance Road, Delhi	Unity Buildwell (P)Ltd.	B+G+4
42	Building at Brar Square, Delhi	Railways.	B+G+2

43	Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-5, Rohin, Delhi	Team Work	G+4
44.	Aggarwal Plaza, CU Block, Pitampura	Team Work	G+4
45. 46.	Aggarwal Tower, Dilshad Garden, Delhi Multiplex At Rohtak, Haryana.	Team Work Gian P. Mathur & Associates.	G+4 B+G+4
47.	Multiplex At Allabadh, U.P.	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	2B+G+6
48.	Multiplex At Radhu Cinema, Delhi.	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	3B+G+4
49.	Hotal At Vivek Vihar, Delhi.	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	2B+G+4
50.	Multiplex At Panipat , Haryana.	Parveen Chopra & Associates	2B+G+9
51.	Complex At Karnal, Harayana. (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	B+G+4
52.	Apex Group Housing Sonipat, Harayana	R.K.Chordary & Associates.	B+G+14
53.	Hostel Sambhalka	Space Design Group (Architect)	G+4
54.	Proposed Hotel at Elgin Road Allahabad (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	2B+G+11
55.	Commercial Complex Sec-14, Bahadurgarh (Hry.)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	2B+G+4
56.	N.D.K. Hotel & Resort Pathankot (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	3B+G+5
57.	Plot No. B-1, Udyog Nagar Peeragarhi Delhi.	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	B+G+4

58	. Best Businrss Park at P-2 NSP, Delhi.(PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	2B+G+8
59.	Skyline Hotels Bypass Road Jammu (J&K).(PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	2B+G+10
60.	City Center Complex Sec-12, DWK Delhi.	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	2B+G+5
61.	The Grate Gets By Club Patparganj Delhi.(PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	3B+G+5
62.	Parsvnath Mall Plot No. 1B2, Rohini Delhi.	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	3B+G+8
63.	Pacific Business Center Bhopal.	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	2B+G+6
64.	Rohini West Metro Station Parking. (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	B+G+5
65.	IHC Indrapuram Ghaziabad. (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates.	2B+G+25
66.	Royal Business Park, Chandigarh (Punjab) (PT)	Studio Kaa	2B+G+19
67.	Hospital, Plot No. PSP, Sec-22, Rohini Delhi (PT)	Achal Kataria Architect	3B+G+9
68.	Police Housing at Sonipat	Architects Forum	B+G+11
69.	Apex Green at Sonipat.	Architects Forum	B+G+15
70.	Parking at Metro Station Janakpiri West Delhi.(PT)	Dalip Thareja Asssociates	2B+G+9
71.	Jurasik Park Sonipat.	Sanjay Chawla Architect	G+4
72.	Subharti University Meerut 2300 person capacity (PT)	Design Cell	G+3
73.	Hotel at Karmal	Heavens and Associates	B+G+4
74.	Proposed Housing at Bhopal	Prabhatam Infrastructure Ltd.	G+12

75.	Jaggnath Mandir at Sec-24, Rohini Delhi (PT)	VSK Associates	B+G+2
76.	Proposed Building Banquet Hall Narela Delhi. (PT)	The Kaparvea Consultants.	B+G+3
77.	Proposed Factory Building IMT Manesar. (PT)	Rajiv Associates	2B+G+9
78.	Plot No. 3B1(Crowne Plaza) Rohini Delhi. (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates.	3B+G+17
79.	Manglam Paradise at Plot No 8 Delhi. (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates.	2B+5+5
80.	Prop. Comm. Cop. at Plot No 1B3 Delhi. (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates.	3B+G+5
81.	PP Trade Center NSP Delhi. (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates.	2B+G+7
82.	Aggarwal Shoping Mall Shalimar Bagh Delhi (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates.	2B+G+2
83.	The Ozone Plaza Shopping Comp. Fradiabad	Gian P. Mathur & Associates.	2B+G+2
84.	Prop. Comm. Comp. Hyper Mall Shahadra (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates.	2B+G+2
85.	Proposed Motel at Murthal Sonipat (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates.	B+G+4
86.	A-1/24, Janakpuri Delhi. (PT)	R.P. Relaters Pvt. Ltd.	B+G+4
87.	A-1/281, Janakpuri Delhi. (PT)	R.P. Relaters Pvt. Ltd.	B+G+4
88.	A-1/290, Janakpuri Delhi. (PT)	R.P. Relaters Pvt. Ltd.	B+G+4
89.	B-1/630, Janakpuri Delhi. (PT)	Puri Group	B+G+4

90.	Radission Hotel Paschim Vihar Delhi.	Khurmi Associates.	2B+G+10
91.	Ring Road Mall Delhi	Gian P. Mathur & Associates.	3B+G+6
92.	Centry Mall Bhopal (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates.	2B+G+6
93.	Grand The International Mall at Dhanbad Jharkhand (PT)	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	2B+G+6
94.	Vegas At Dwarika Sec-12, (PT)	Bentel Associates	4B+G+18
95.	Group Housing (G.Z.B.)	Creative Line	2B+22
96.	DCM Housing Karol Bagh (Phase – I) Phase – II	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	2B+G+12 3B+G+30
97.	Hospital UMRI (Pitam Pura)	Achal Kataria Architect	2B+G+14
98.	1B2, Rohini	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	3B+G+6
99.	VIPS College Pitam Pura	Vijay Gupta & Associates	B+5
100.	Aggarwal Million Tower I	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	B+15
101.	Aggarwal Million Tower II	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	B+15
102.	Aggarwal Cyber Tower I	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	B+15
103.	Aggarwal Cyber Tower II	Gian P. Mathur & Associates	B+15
104.	Aggarwal metro Height	Space Design Group	B+15
105.	Aggarwal Corparate Tower	Space Design Group	B+15

SITE PICTURES

3B1, Crown Plaza Rohini





Janak Puri Metro Parling





Vigas At Dwarika Sec-12





Hospital UMRI Pitam Pura



